
Ceriano L.tto 02 06 22 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 500 ZORIACO F. 20:08.563
Tempo gara

1 2:00.038 16:42:28.727

2 1:58.113 16:44:26.840

3 1:59.147 16:46:25.987

4 1:58.383 16:48:24.370

5 1:59.957 16:50:24.327

6 1:59.263 16:52:23.590

7 2:01.828 16:54:25.418

8 2:01.682 16:56:27.100

9 2:02.359 16:58:29.459

10 2:03.231 17:00:32.690

 Po. 2 - # 222 GERVASIO F. + 21.612
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.049 16:42:52.353

2 2:02.737 16:44:55.090

3 1:59.535 16:46:54.625

4 2:01.009 16:48:55.634

5 1:58.035 16:50:53.669

6 1:58.362 16:52:52.031

7 1:58.702 16:54:50.733

8 1:58.149 16:56:48.882

9 2:01.641 16:58:50.523

10 2:03.779 17:00:54.302

 Po. 3 - # 873 PORCHIA F. + 28.248
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.702 16:42:35.121

2 2:00.981 16:44:36.102

3 2:01.133 16:46:37.235

4 2:00.972 16:48:38.207

5 2:02.548 16:50:40.755

6 2:02.656 16:52:43.411

7 2:02.755 16:54:46.166

8 2:04.357 16:56:50.523

9 2:03.673 16:58:54.196

10 2:06.742 17:01:00.938

 Po. 4 - # 828 BONETTI A. + 29.930
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.722 16:42:36.849

2 2:03.304 16:44:40.153

3 2:00.904 16:46:41.057

4 2:03.193 16:48:44.250

5 2:02.593 16:50:46.843

6 2:02.183 16:52:49.026

7 2:03.415 16:54:52.441

8 2:03.085 16:56:55.526

9 2:03.385 16:58:58.911

10 2:03.709 17:01:02.620

 Po. 5 - # 41 GRUARIN F. + 30.774
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.258 16:42:32.385

2 2:00.937 16:44:33.322

3 2:00.495 16:46:33.817

4 2:02.255 16:48:36.072

5 2:03.725 16:50:39.797

6 2:04.621 16:52:44.418

7 2:04.674 16:54:49.092

8 2:04.960 16:56:54.052

9 2:05.580 16:58:59.632

10 2:03.832 17:01:03.464

 Po. 6 - # 847 MAFFIOLI G. + 39.240
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.803 16:42:31.154

2 2:01.629 16:44:32.783

3 2:03.003 16:46:35.786

4 2:01.860 16:48:37.646

5 2:00.904 16:50:38.550

6 2:13.380 16:52:51.930

7 2:05.529 16:54:57.459

8 2:05.635 16:57:03.094

9 2:04.912 16:59:08.006

10 2:03.924 17:01:11.930

 Po. 7 - # 110 MANZO M. + 40.390
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.463 16:42:36.590

2 2:02.315 16:44:38.905

3 2:01.503 16:46:40.408

4 2:04.305 16:48:44.713

5 2:03.654 16:50:48.367

6 2:05.544 16:52:53.911

7 2:04.853 16:54:58.764

8 2:05.194 16:57:03.958

9 2:05.669 16:59:09.627

10 2:03.453 17:01:13.080

 Po. 8 - # 115 TOSONI G. + 43.773
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.904 16:42:40.031

2 2:04.023 16:44:44.054

3 2:01.972 16:46:46.026

4 2:02.819 16:48:48.845

5 2:02.267 16:50:51.112

6 2:04.070 16:52:55.182

7 2:06.210 16:55:01.392

8 2:04.668 16:57:06.060

9 2:05.631 16:59:11.691

10 2:04.772 17:01:16.463

 Po. 9 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A. + 46.342
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.510 16:42:39.014

2 2:04.343 16:44:43.357

3 2:04.877 16:46:48.234

4 2:04.992 16:48:53.226

5 2:04.586 16:50:57.812

6 2:04.655 16:53:02.467

7 2:03.334 16:55:05.801

8 2:04.646 16:57:10.447

9 2:03.758 16:59:14.205

10 2:04.827 17:01:19.032

 Po. 10 - # 1 MANZA M. + 48.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.082 16:42:41.310

2 2:03.727 16:44:45.037

3 2:05.748 16:46:50.785

4 2:04.282 16:48:55.067

5 2:04.976 16:51:00.043

6 2:04.688 16:53:04.731

7 2:02.588 16:55:07.319

8 2:03.758 16:57:11.077

9 2:03.958 16:59:15.035

10 2:05.780 17:01:20.815

 Po. 11 - # 76 LONARDI N. + 51.044
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.729 16:42:37.856

2 2:03.568 16:44:41.424

3 2:04.035 16:46:45.459

4 2:05.954 16:48:51.413

5 2:05.035 16:50:56.448

6 2:07.841 16:53:04.289

7 2:05.832 16:55:10.121

8 2:06.045 16:57:16.166

9 2:03.734 16:59:19.900

10 2:03.834 17:01:23.734

 Po. 12 - # 215 FOSSATI L. + 52.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.042 16:42:50.169

2 2:05.501 16:44:55.670

3 2:05.228 16:47:00.898

4 2:04.437 16:49:05.335

5 2:06.609 16:51:11.944

6 2:03.734 16:53:15.678

7 2:03.554 16:55:19.232

8 2:01.094 16:57:20.326

9 2:01.653 16:59:21.979

10 2:03.562 17:01:25.541

 Po. 13 - # 660 DAMIAN S. + 57.011
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.214 16:42:43.341

2 2:05.118 16:44:48.459

3 2:04.453 16:46:52.912

4 2:05.130 16:48:58.042

5 2:04.717 16:51:02.759

6 2:05.921 16:53:08.680

7 2:04.682 16:55:13.362

8 2:03.876 16:57:17.238

9 2:03.723 16:59:20.961

10 2:08.740 17:01:29.701

Fastest lap: 1:58.035 
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 Po. 14 - # 956 SANTAGA` M. + 59.869
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.338 16:42:42.465

2 2:03.785 16:44:46.250

3 2:02.845 16:46:49.095

4 2:03.137 16:48:52.232

5 2:00.362 16:50:52.594

6 2:25.539 16:53:18.133

7 2:02.427 16:55:20.560

8 2:03.632 16:57:24.192

9 2:03.010 16:59:27.202

10 2:05.357 17:01:32.559

 Po. 15 - # 93 TOSI M. + 1:02.543
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.531 16:42:54.832

2 2:06.874 16:45:01.706

3 2:03.248 16:47:04.954

4 2:04.258 16:49:09.212

5 2:04.760 16:51:13.972

6 2:06.346 16:53:20.318

7 2:03.310 16:55:23.628

8 2:02.978 16:57:26.606

9 2:04.036 16:59:30.642

10 2:04.591 17:01:35.233

 Po. 16 - # 170 SIMONAZZI D.+ 1:04.395
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.971 16:42:56.602

2 2:06.093 16:45:02.695

3 2:05.881 16:47:08.576

4 2:04.548 16:49:13.124

5 2:04.844 16:51:17.968

6 2:05.411 16:53:23.379

7 2:02.378 16:55:25.757

8 2:02.788 16:57:28.545

9 2:05.036 16:59:33.581

10 2:03.504 17:01:37.085

 Po. 17 - # 195 BONANOMI M.+ 1:16.424
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.783 16:42:46.910

2 2:05.650 16:44:52.560

3 2:04.369 16:46:56.929

4 2:06.221 16:49:03.150

5 2:05.524 16:51:08.674

6 2:04.366 16:53:13.040

7 2:05.502 16:55:18.542

8 2:07.191 16:57:25.733

9 2:09.028 16:59:34.761

10 2:14.353 17:01:49.114

 Po. 18 - # 196 BONANOMI L.+ 1:25.801
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.128 16:42:45.255

2 2:05.090 16:44:50.345

3 2:05.398 16:46:55.743

4 2:06.834 16:49:02.577

5 2:05.218 16:51:07.795

6 2:07.004 16:53:14.799

7 2:10.739 16:55:25.538

8 2:12.589 16:57:38.127

9 2:12.206 16:59:50.333

10 2:08.158 17:01:58.491

 Po. 19 - # 757 FRANZI I. + 1:26.620
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.841 16:42:45.968

2 2:07.484 16:44:53.452

3 2:06.175 16:46:59.627

4 2:06.264 16:49:05.891

5 2:07.325 16:51:13.216

6 2:09.757 16:53:22.973

7 2:08.816 16:55:31.789

8 2:08.637 16:57:40.426

9 2:10.633 16:59:51.059

10 2:08.251 17:01:59.310

 Po. 20 - # 617 MONTI M. + 1:28.352
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.372 16:42:47.720

2 2:07.015 16:44:54.735

3 2:07.285 16:47:02.020

4 2:06.273 16:49:08.293

5 2:08.714 16:51:17.007

6 2:08.258 16:53:25.265

7 2:09.315 16:55:34.580

8 2:08.644 16:57:43.224

9 2:10.131 16:59:53.355

10 2:07.687 17:02:01.042

 Po. 21 - # 725 MASSARI D. + 1:28.861
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.961 16:42:40.088

2 2:07.709 16:44:47.797

3 2:06.157 16:46:53.954

4 2:07.172 16:49:01.126

5 2:10.051 16:51:11.177

6 2:10.818 16:53:21.995

7 2:10.653 16:55:32.648

8 2:09.277 16:57:41.925

9 2:09.815 16:59:51.740

10 2:09.811 17:02:01.551

 Po. 22 - # 174 GIUDICI G. + 1:29.884
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.733 16:42:49.240

2 2:07.525 16:44:56.765

3 2:05.745 16:47:02.510

4 2:08.142 16:49:10.652

5 2:08.532 16:51:19.184

6 2:06.657 16:53:25.841

7 2:07.083 16:55:32.924

8 2:09.484 16:57:42.408

9 2:09.764 16:59:52.172

10 2:10.402 17:02:02.574

 Po. 23 - # 150 LAZZARINI E. + 1:30.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.340 16:42:50.119

2 2:09.993 16:45:00.112

3 2:03.660 16:47:03.772

4 2:06.084 16:49:09.856

5 2:09.103 16:51:18.959

6 2:09.432 16:53:28.391

7 2:07.555 16:55:35.946

8 2:08.132 16:57:44.078

9 2:09.780 16:59:53.858

10 2:09.445 17:02:03.303

 Po. 24 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 1:32.493
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.718 16:42:51.845

2 2:09.496 16:45:01.341

3 2:07.945 16:47:09.286

4 2:07.688 16:49:16.974

5 2:05.401 16:51:22.375

6 2:06.406 16:53:28.781

7 2:08.749 16:55:37.530

8 2:08.195 16:57:45.725

9 2:08.982 16:59:54.707

10 2:10.476 17:02:05.183

 Po. 25 - # 304 GENNARI A. + 1:37.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.410 16:42:44.537

2 2:07.171 16:44:51.708

3 2:07.322 16:46:59.030

4 2:08.430 16:49:07.460

5 2:07.838 16:51:15.298

6 2:11.900 16:53:27.198

7 2:09.689 16:55:36.887

8 2:08.492 16:57:45.379

9 2:12.778 16:59:58.157

10 2:12.022 17:02:10.179

 Po. 26 - # 713 TITA A. + 1:38.848
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.963 16:42:48.090

2 2:09.523 16:44:57.613

3 2:09.081 16:47:06.694

4 2:09.648 16:49:16.342

5 2:08.430 16:51:24.772

6 2:10.313 16:53:35.085

7 2:08.195 16:55:43.280

8 2:07.171 16:57:50.451

9 2:10.274 17:00:00.725

10 2:10.813 17:02:11.538

Fastest lap: 1:58.035 
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 Po. 27 - # 258 FRANZI R. + 1:41.226
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.102 16:42:53.229

2 2:10.772 16:45:04.001

3 2:07.531 16:47:11.532

4 2:08.379 16:49:19.911

5 2:08.027 16:51:27.938

6 2:07.846 16:53:35.784

7 2:09.263 16:55:45.047

8 2:07.263 16:57:52.310

9 2:10.541 17:00:02.851

10 2:11.065 17:02:13.916

 Po. 28 - # 120 BALLABIO M. + 1:42.293
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.643 16:42:58.447

2 2:08.694 16:45:07.141

3 2:08.394 16:47:15.535

4 2:07.279 16:49:22.814

5 2:09.349 16:51:32.163

6 2:06.950 16:53:39.113

7 2:07.220 16:55:46.333

8 2:09.005 16:57:55.338

9 2:08.846 17:00:04.184

10 2:10.799 17:02:14.983

 Po. 29 - # 428 MAFFI M. + 1:44.858
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.106 16:42:55.271

2 2:09.603 16:45:04.874

3 2:08.892 16:47:13.766

4 2:10.103 16:49:23.869

5 2:07.115 16:51:30.984

6 2:09.262 16:53:40.246

7 2:08.155 16:55:48.401

8 2:08.725 16:57:57.126

9 2:09.231 17:00:06.357

10 2:11.191 17:02:17.548

 Po. 30 - # 729 BONFANTI F. + 1:46.163
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.787 16:42:56.914

2 2:11.658 16:45:08.572

3 2:08.386 16:47:16.958

4 2:09.120 16:49:26.078

5 2:08.793 16:51:34.871

6 2:08.144 16:53:43.015

7 2:07.796 16:55:50.811

8 2:08.151 16:57:58.962

9 2:10.157 17:00:09.119

10 2:09.734 17:02:18.853

 Po. 31 - # 414 CRIPPA M. + 1:47.628
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.745 16:42:57.500

2 2:08.336 16:45:05.836

3 2:06.691 16:47:12.527

4 2:07.014 16:49:19.541

5 2:07.234 16:51:26.775

6 2:06.311 16:53:33.086

7 2:09.391 16:55:42.477

8 2:04.219 16:57:46.696

9 2:26.844 17:00:13.540

10 2:06.778 17:02:20.318

 Po. 32 - # 396 MASPERO N. + 1:59.379
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.982 16:42:54.219

2 2:12.392 16:45:06.611

3 2:09.175 16:47:15.786

4 2:11.496 16:49:27.282

5 2:10.992 16:51:38.274

6 2:10.934 16:53:49.208

7 2:10.775 16:55:59.983

8 2:11.483 16:58:11.466

9 2:11.641 17:00:23.107

10 2:08.962 17:02:32.069

 Po. 33 - # 4 FRANCHI G. + 2:02.602
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.427 16:43:00.045

2 2:10.938 16:45:10.983

3 2:08.124 16:47:19.107

4 2:09.442 16:49:28.549

5 2:07.329 16:51:35.878

6 2:07.983 16:53:43.861

7 2:08.047 16:55:51.908

8 2:07.780 16:57:59.688

9 2:24.425 17:00:24.113

10 2:11.179 17:02:35.292

 Po. 34 - # 608 ZUCCOLO N. + 2:27.670
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.982 16:43:08.454

2 2:07.382 16:45:15.836

3 2:10.472 16:47:26.308

4 2:09.474 16:49:35.782

5 2:11.340 16:51:47.122

6 2:10.386 16:53:57.508

7 2:07.616 16:56:05.124

8 2:08.930 16:58:14.054

9 2:11.184 17:00:25.238

10 2:35.122 17:03:00.360

 Po. 35 - # 466 PASSAGGIO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.504 16:43:58.215

2 2:04.877 16:46:03.092

3 2:04.158 16:48:07.250

4 2:03.329 16:50:10.579

5 2:04.040 16:52:14.619

6 2:04.614 16:54:19.233

7 2:05.873 16:56:25.106

8 2:06.438 16:58:31.544

9 2:07.810 17:00:39.354

 Po. 36 - # 270 TRIONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.023 16:42:59.107

2 2:14.145 16:45:13.252

3 2:10.309 16:47:23.561

4 2:14.892 16:49:38.453

5 2:12.731 16:51:51.184

6 2:12.990 16:54:04.174

7 2:13.673 16:56:17.847

8 2:17.347 16:58:35.194

9 2:13.827 17:00:49.021

 Po. 37 - # 967 NICLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.185 16:43:12.504

2 2:04.318 16:45:16.822

3 2:07.253 16:47:24.075

4 2:09.179 16:49:33.254

5 2:13.086 16:51:46.340

6 2:15.867 16:54:02.207

7 2:19.007 16:56:21.214

8 2:17.559 16:58:38.773

9 2:22.157 17:01:00.930

 Po. 38 - # 224 FERRARI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.015 16:42:49.142

2 2:10.610 16:44:59.752

3 2:08.420 16:47:08.172

4 2:07.570 16:49:15.742

5 2:08.781 16:51:24.523

6 2:09.668 16:53:34.191

7 4:13.817 16:57:48.008

8 3:57.414 17:01:45.422

 Po. 39 - # 722 TRUZZI G. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:17.346 16:43:41.473

2 2:04.584 16:45:46.057

3 2:03.931 16:47:49.988

4 2:06.053 16:49:56.041

5 2:06.706 16:52:02.747

6 3:13.328 16:55:16.075

Fastest lap: 1:58.035 
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